
Elbert High School
2024 Track Schedule

Saturday, March 9 CSU-Pueblo Early Bird Invite 10:00

Saturday, March 16 Panther Invitational @ Harrison HS 9:00

Saturday, March 30 Kiowa Klassic @ Elbert 9:00

Saturday, April 6 Warren Mitchell Invitational @ Limon 9:00

Saturday, April 13 Petrelli & Hunt Invitational @ Garry Berry Stadium 10:00

Saturday, April 20 Strasburg Invitational 9:00

Friday, April 26 Liberty Bell Invitational @ Echo Park Stadium 4:00

Friday, May 3 Burlington Invitational 10:00

Saturday, May 4 BFL Championships @ Elbert 8:00

Friday, May 10 Friday Night Lights @ Pueblo West 1:00

Saturday, May 11 1A-2A Last Chance Qualifier @ Limon 9:00

May 16-18 State Championships @ Jeffco Stadium TBA
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